
✓ Name Email Job Title Agency
1 ✓ Alston, Kevin kalston@swccd.edu Professor of Business & Finance Southwestern Comm College
2 ✓ Bice, Giselle giselle.bice@canyons.edu K14 TAP SCCRC
3 ✓ Blasberg, Regina regina.blasberg@canyons.edu Faculty College of the Canyons
4 ✓ Brubaker, Alfred alfred.brubakerjr@avc.edu Faculty Antelope Valley College
5 ✓ Carreon, Monica msmonica.carreon@avc.edu Education Advisor Antelope Valley College
6 ✓ Eaton, Jessica jesseaton@yahoo.com Articulation Officer, Counselor Antelope Valley College
7 ✓ Gilks, Katie kgilks@cccco.edu Specialist CCCCO
8 ✓ Green, Matthew mgreen@cuesta.edu Director, Community Engagement Cuesta College
9 ✓ Hoffman, Mike mhoffman@vcccd.edu Grant Director Moorpark College
10 ✓ Howard, Teresa thoward@avhsd.org Director AVUHSD / AVC PC
11 ✓ Lamica, Tom thomas.lamica@hancockcollege.edu Academic Dean Allan Hancock College
12 ✓ Maguire, Christina cjmaguire@pipeline.sbcc.edu Internship Coordinator Santa Barbara City College
13 ✓ McCalister, Claudenice claudenice.mccalister@canyons.edu Faculty College of the Canyons
14 ✓ Murray, Earl emurra@hancockcollege.edu Interim Project Dir; K12 Partnerships Allan Hancock College
15 ✓ Nolan Chavez, Holly hchavez@vcccd.edu Executive Director/Regional Chair SCCRC
16 ✓ Price, Alan aprice3@pipeline.sbcc.edu Dean Santa Barbara City College
17 ✓ Rider, Van van.rider@avc.edu Dean, Workforce Dev Antelope Valley College
18 ✓ Stack, Xanth xanth.stack@canyons.edu Faculty College of the Canyons
19 ✓ Stovall, Alyssa alyssa.stovall@hancockcollege.edu Career Readiness Specialist Allan Hancock College
20 ✓ Ward, Nancy Jo nward@hancockcollege.edu CTE Liaison Allan Hancock College
21 ✓ Zuchowicz, Matt matt.zuchowicz@ileadcalifornia.org Pathway Coordinator iLEAD California

SCCRC Regional Meeting at CCCAOE - Attendee List
Wednesday, October 18, 2023     9:00am - 10:30am


